506756540 07/08/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6803357

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
СНІ МО	04/16/2021
DONGHAI WANG	07/07/2021
QUAZI IKRAM	04/15/2021
AHMAD YAZDI	04/21/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MACOM TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS, INC.
Street Address:	100 CHELMSFORD STREET
City:	LOWELL
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	01851

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17236827

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (702)382-4805

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7023824804

Email: cmiller@weidemiller.com

Correspondent Name: CHAD W. MILLER

10655 PARK RUN DRIVE, SUITE 100 Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89144

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MACOM.0186P
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHAD W. MILLER
SIGNATURE:	/Chad W. Miller/
DATE SIGNED:	07/08/2021

Total Attachments: 4

source=MACOM0186PEXECASSGN#page1.tif source=MACOM0186PEXECASSGN#page2.tif source=MACOM0186PEXECASSGN#page3.tif

source = MACOM0186 PEXECASSGN#page 4.t if

Here's

PATENT Decker No. March March PD-21-01-75

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, We Chi Mic having a mailing address at 100 Chemistord Street, Lowell, MA 01851, Dongha water having a mailing address at 100 Chellistorid Street, Lowell, MA 01851, Quazi licam, having a mailing address at 100 Chellistorid Street, Lowell, MA 01851, and Almad Yazif, having a mailing address at 100 Chellistorid Street, Lowell, MA 01851, have invested certain new and investigation energies in an METHOD AND APPARATUS TO CORRECT ADX GAIN ERPOR INDICED FROM TEMPERATURE DRIFT to which we have filed an application to Lance Parent in the United States, on even date between

ASD WHEREAS, MACOM Technology Solutions Holdings, Inc., (bereinalter "ASSIGNEE"), a Delaware Corporation, with its principal place of business at 100 Chemistord Street, Lowell, MA 01851, desires to acquire the eatire right, title, and interest in and to the said improvements and the said Application.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the aim of One Dollar (\$1.00) each to us in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the said inventors do hereby acknowledge that we have sold assigned, transferred and set over and by these presents do hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unto the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest throughout the world in, to and under the said improvements and the said application and all parent or related applications to which priority is claimed whether in the United States or countries foreign to the United States which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof and all rights of priority under International Conventions and applications for Letters Patent which may hereafter be filled for said improvements in any country or countries foreign to the United States, and all Letters Patent which may be granted for said improvements in any country or countries foreign to the United States and all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof, and we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States, and any Official of any country or countries foreign to the United States, whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue all Letters Patent for said improvements to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this instrument.

AND WE HEREBY coveriant and agree that we will communicate to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives and assigns, any facts known to us respecting end improvements, and testify in any legal proceeding our all lawful papers, execute all disciounal continuing and revisue applications, make all rightful outlis and generally do everything possible to aid the said ASSIGNEE, its processors legal representatives and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper puters projection for said improvements in all countries.

IN THE UNIONY WHERE OF Thereunto set or	tand and seal this / £UP day of	
	<u> </u>	
	Chi Mo	
WITHERS - My signature below affirms that I s	witnessed Chi Mo, who is known to me, sign this assignment.	
	Stenshua L	
	Signature	
	SHENGHUA LI	
	Printed Name	The second

1/2/

Application No.: Not Yet Assigned	PATENT
Filing Date: Herewith	Docket No.: MACOM.0186P PID-21-0017/US
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set m	ny hand and seal this 7th day of July, 2021. Donghai Wang
WITNESS – My signature below affirms tha assignment.	Signature ALEN W KOLTES
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my	Printed Name y hand and seal this day of, 2021.
	Quazi Ikram
WITNESS – My signature below affirms that assignment.	I witnessed Quazi Ikram, who is known to me, sign this
	Signature

Printed Name

Application No.: Not Yet Assigned
Filing Date: Herewith

PATENT Docket No.: MACOM.0186P

PID-21-0017/US

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set	ny hand and seal this day of	, 2021.
	Donghai Wang	
WITNESS – My signature below affirms to assignment.	nat I witnessed Donghai Wang, who i	s known to me, sign this
	Signature	
	Printed Name	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set	ny hand and seal this 15% day of	APRIL , 2021.
	Quazi Ikram	
WITNESS – My signature below affirms thas ignment.	at I witnessed Quazi Ikram, who is	known to me, sign this
	Enature LOVO KVOV Printed Name	Υ

Application No.: Not Yet Assigned PATENT

Filing Date: Herewith

Docket No.: MACOM.0186P

PID-21-0017/US

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and seal this **21** day of **mil**, 2021.

Ahmad Yazdi

WITNESS - My signature below affirms that I witnessed Ahmad Yazdi, who is known to me, sign this assignment.

Signature

Printed Name

CWM-W-15532

RECORDED: 07/08/2021

3